Month
January

February

March

E

5

—
f=l
3
o

August

Date
12
20-21
22-23
22-23

11-13
18-19

5-6
5-6
5-7
12

EVENT CALENDAR 2022

Event
2022 Mandurah 600 (Ability Based)
2022 Junior Squash Clinic
2022 New Year’s Bash (Ability Based)
2022 West Coast Open

2022 Battle of Belmont (Masters)
2022 Red Hot Summer Team Challenge
2022 Inaugural State U23 Titles

2022 Esperance Open PSA - Senior
2022 Esperance Junior (Age Based)

2022 South West Masters Team Tournament (Masters)

2022 Marmion Junior Classic

@
SQUASH

Location/Rating
Mandurah (Bronze)
Belmont
Brentwood (SILVER*)
Brentwood

Belmont
Mirrabooka
Belmont

Esperance
Esperance (SILVER¥)
Bunbury

Marmion (Bronze)

20— 2022 Meoorafeamstourrament———————— Meoeora
2527 2022 ManduwrahOpen———————— Mandurah

9-10 2022 Masters Rapid Fire Tournament TBA
9-12 2022 Australian Junior Open (Age Based) Bendigo (Platinum)
23-30 2022XVIIl Australian Masters Games (postponed 2021) Belmont
6-8 2022 WA Closed and Head Junior Graded Mirrabooka
78— 2022 Geraldton Open—Senior & Masters———————— Geraldten

Q 0 Geraldtontunt N a B Gerald BE
14-15 2022 Hilton Masters Hilton
20-22 2022 Broome Invitational Broome
28 2022 Marmion Junior Team Challenge Marmion
3-6 2022 Golden Open PSA- Senior Kalgoorlie
3-6 2022 Golden Junior Open (Ability Based) Kalgoorlie (SILVER*)
9-12 2022 WA Open (PSA) senior Belmont
24-26 2022 South West Open Bunbury
28 2022 Interschool Squash Competition Mirrabooka
2-3 2022 WA Junior Championships (Aged Based) Belmont (GOLD¥*)
4-5 2022 WA Junior Championship Teams Event Belmont
22-24 2022 State Masters Championships Mirrabooka
29-31 2022 FeNaCING Teams Event Dampier
5-7 2022 Mandurah Open Mandurah
TBC 2022 Top 8 Shootout Mirrabooka
TBC 2022 Top 8 Shootout Mirrabooka
26-28 2022 Leschenault Classic Teams Tournament Leschenault

September 9-10

October

17-18

18

24-26
27-29
30- 2 Oct

10-14
17-21
14-15
28-29

2022 Vic Park Open

2022 Cambridge Junior Teams Event

2022 Masters Rapid Fire Tournament
2022 Country Teams Championships

2022 Australian Junior Individuals Championships

2022 Australian Junior Teams Champs

2022 Australian Masters Championships (individuals)
2022 Australian Masters Championships (teams)

2022 Cambridge Open
2022 Busselton Invitational Tournament

Fuel £
Go&Play

Vic Park
Cambridge

TBA

TBA

WA (PLATINUM*)
WA

Adelaide
Adelaide
Cambridge
Busselton

Department of
Local Government, Sport

..\ and Cultural Industries

'WESTERN AUSTRALIA



November 5-6 Available Club Champs Weekend Each Club

12-13 2022 Marmion Masters Spring Team Event Marmion
18-20 2022 Great Southern Wheatbelt Teams Event Narrogin
December 3-4 2022 Hilton Open Hilton

*Tournaments are rated Platinum/Gold/Silver/Bronze for the Australian Junior Ranking Tour.

®e ® ity Department of
::0 Fuel t j(]‘) Local Government, Sport
heol’rhv.voy Go& p|ay L.\ and Cultural Industries

GOVERNMENT OF
'WESTERN AUSTRALIA



