EVENT CALENDAR 2022



Month	Date	Event	Location/Rating
January	12	2022 Mandurah 600 (Ability Based)	Mandurah (Bronze)
	20-21	2022 Junior Squash Clinic	Belmont
	22-23	2022 New Year's Bash (Ability Based)	Brentwood (SILVER*)
	22-23	2022 West Coast Open	Brentwood
		·	
<u>February</u>	4	2022 Battle of Belmont (Masters)	Belmont
	11-13	2022 Red Hot Summer Team Challenge	Mirrabooka
	18-19	2022 Inaugural State U23 Titles	Belmont
March	5-6	2022 Esperance Open PSA - Senior	Esperance
<u></u>	5-6	2022 Esperance Junior (Age Based)	Esperance (SILVER*)
	5-7	2022 South West Masters Team Tournament (Masters)	Bunbury
	12	2022 Marmion Junior Classic	Marmion (Bronze)
	-20	2022 Moora Teams Tournament	- Moora
	25-27	2022 Mandurah Open	Mandurah
		•	
<u>April</u>	9-10	2022 Masters Rapid Fire Tournament	TBA
	9-12	2022 Australian Junior Open (Age Based)	Bendigo (Platinum)
	23-30	2022XVIII Australian Masters Games (postponed 2021)	Belmont
<u>May</u>	6- 8	2022 WA Closed and Head Junior Graded	Mirrabooka
	7-8	2022 Geraldton Open - Senior & Masters	—Geraldton
	7-8	2022 Geraldton Junior Open (Aged Based)	Geraldton (BRONZE*)
	14-15	2022 Hilton Masters	Hilton
	20-22	2022 Broome Invitational	Broome
	28	2022 Marmion Junior Team Challenge	Marmion
luno	3-6	2022 Coldon Onon BSA. Sonior	Kalgoorlio
<u>June</u>	3-6	2022 Golden Open PSA- Senior 2022 Golden Junior Open (Ability Based)	Kalgoorlie Kalgoorlie (SILVER*)
	9-12	2022 WA Open (PSA) senior	Belmont
	24-26	2022 South West Open	Bunbury
	28	2022 Interschool Squash Competition	Mirrabooka
	20	2022 Intersendor squasir competition	Wiii abooka
<u>July</u>	2-3	2022 WA Junior Championships (Aged Based)	Belmont (GOLD*)
	4-5	2022 WA Junior Championship Teams Event	Belmont
	22-24	2022 State Masters Championships	Mirrabooka
	29-31	2022 FeNaCING Teams Event	Dampier
August	5-7	2022 Mandurah Open	Mandurah
	TBC	2022 Top 8 Shootout	Mirrabooka
	TBC	2022 Top 8 Shootout	Mirrabooka
	26-28	2022 Leschenault Classic Teams Tournament	Leschenault
September	9-10	2022 Vic Park Open	Vic Park
<u> 3eptember</u>	17-18	2022 Vic Park Open 2022 Cambridge Junior Teams Event	Cambridge
	18	2022 Masters Rapid Fire Tournament	TBA
	24-26	2022 Country Teams Championships	TBA
	27-29	2022 Australian Junior Individuals Championships	WA (PLATINUM*)
	30- 2 Oct	2022 Australian Junior Teams Champs	WA (FLATINOW)
_			
<u>October</u>	10-14	2022 Australian <i>Masters Championships</i> (individuals)	Adelaide
	17-21	2022 Australian <i>Masters Championships</i> (teams)	Adelaide
	14-15	2022 Cambridge Open	Cambridge
	28-29	2022 Busselton Invitational Tournament	Busselton







<u>November</u>	5-6	Available Club Champs Weekend	Each Club
	12-13	2022 Marmion Masters Spring Team Event	Marmion
	18-20	2022 Great Southern Wheatbelt Teams Event	Narrogin
December	3-4	2022 Hilton Open	Hilton

^{*}Tournaments are rated Platinum/Gold/Silver/Bronze for the Australian Junior Ranking Tour.





